
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

E

C
C
C
E
C
C
C

C

E

E
E

E
C
C
E
E
E
C
C
E
E

St.Nr.

5
3

35
78
74
88
51
64
4
2

66
61
33
75
53
31
89
63
50
79
44
12
59
52
73

Vorname

Harald Ott
Heiko Koch
Uwe Rottler
Anton Kutter
Paul Rottler
Maik Kaltenberg
Mario Mühlig
Frank Pflenzel
Stephan Jöst
Wolfgang Schwartz
Bernd Bücher
Kai Noggoseck
Hans-Heinrich Feller
Enrico Straka
Helge Mühlig
Arno Lederer
Achim Schönbrod
Christof Knipprath
Robert Marks
Karl-Heinz Grünewald
Robert Löw
Jürgen Reisenauer
Armin Stump
Rolf Nockemann
Marco Straka

Nachname

, Heidenheim
, Sellin
, Pörnbach
, Weißenhorn
, Baar-Ebenhausen
, Grevenbroich
, Kirchberg
, Camburg
, Wald-Michelbach
, MCV Rhein Main
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, Drierdorf
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
,
, MGSV Kassel
, Mülsen
, Brandscheid
, Königswinter
, MSC Hennweiler
, AMC Butzbach
, Berg/Pfalz
, Karlsruhe
, Wuppertal
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:35.695
1:37.566
1:38.064
1:38.487
1:38.959
1:39.206
1:39.696
1:42.112
1:42.942
1:43.007
1:44.405
1:45.113
1:45.269
1:46.184
1:46.345
1:48.015
1:50.841
1:51.173
1:52.578
1:54.020
1:55.514
2:01.122
2:04.811
2:09.326
2:14.265

Diff.

1.871
2.369
2.792
3.264
3.511
4.001
6.417
7.247
7.312
8.710
9.418
9.574

10.489
10.650
12.320
15.146
15.478
16.883
18.325
19.819
25.427
29.116
33.631
38.570

Fahrzeug

Yamaha (1981)
Suzuki (1980)
Maico (1981)
Maico MC 490 (1981)
Maico (1981)
Yamaha (1981)
Maico (1981)

Maico (1981)

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Yamaha TT 500 (1978)
KTM GS 250 BR (1982)
Suzuki
Maico 250 (1981)
Maico (1978)
Suzuki RM 500 (1983)
Honda CR 250 Elsinore (1979)
Maico MC 440 (1980)
Maico 250 Alpha1 (1983)
Maico (1981)
Maico (1981)
Maico MC 400 (1981)
KTM GS 250 BR (1982)
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Moorgrund 19./ 20. 7. 2008
DMV-Twinshock-Classic Cup

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training started at 9:50:21

Moorgrund 1,250 Km

19.07.2008 09:45

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


